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Your account name FINANCIAL PLANNING MATTERS
LIMITED
BUSINESS CURRENT ACCOUNT

Account number 65374468

IBAN IE78 BOFI 9013 5165 3744 68

Statement date 1 Nov 2024            Number 16

Your Current Account Statement

Page 1 of 2

Date Transaction details Payments - out Payments - in Balance

30 Jul 2024 BALANCE FORWARD 58,744.91

02 Aug 2024 POS01AUG Google CLOUD 167.99

POS01AUG GoogleAdword 239.75 58,337.17

07 Aug 2024 ROYAL LONDON INSUR SP 3,468.06 61,805.23

08 Aug 2024 BOI CR CARD   SEPA DD 175.90 61,629.33

13 Aug 2024 ROYAL LONDON INSUR SP 5,141.76

365 Online  EAGNA TE 7,263.00 59,508.09

14 Aug 2024 PROFESSIONAL  SEPA DD 125.00 59,383.09

15 Aug 2024 BOI CR CARD   SEPA DD 316.13 59,066.96

20 Aug 2024 ROYAL LONDON INSUR SP 5,805.54 64,872.50

21 Aug 2024 NEPOSCHGUSD 000005.62 5.62

P2008IE309.96@0.90734 281.24 64,585.64

27 Aug 2024 ROYAL LONDON INSUR SP 9,526.26 74,111.90

30 Aug 2024 365 Online  Sophia M 3,302.29 70,809.61

02 Sep 2024 POS01SEP Google CLOUD 190.74 70,618.87

03 Sep 2024 ROYAL LONDON INSUR SP 9,867.48 80,486.35

09 Sep 2024 BOI CR CARD   SEPA DD 174.73 80,311.62

10 Sep 2024 ROYAL LONDON INSUR SP 2,060.16

365 Online  THE HOSPI 4,964.30 77,407.48

13 Sep 2024 BOI CR CARD   SEPA DD 57.67 77,349.81

16 Sep 2024 PROFESSIONAL  SEPA DD 125.00 77,224.81

17 Sep 2024 ROYAL LONDON INSUR SP 6,078.84 83,303.65

20 Sep 2024 NOTIFIED FEES 19.70 83,283.95

23 Sep 2024 NEPOSCHGUSD 000005.60 5.60

P2009IE309.96@0.90360 280.08 82,998.27

24 Sep 2024 ROYAL LONDON INSUR SP 11,523.56 94,521.83

30 Sep 2024 365 Online  Sophia M 3,302.28 91,219.55

01 Oct 2024 ROYAL LONDON INSUR SP 8,801.16 100,020.71

02 Oct 2024 POS01OCT Google CLOUD 178.95 99,841.76

03 Oct 2024 AUDITORS QUERIES 21.50 99,820.26

08 Oct 2024 ROYAL LONDON INSUR SP 3,616.12

365 Online  AUTOADDR 1,239.84

365 Online  Curious 1,833.00

365IntPayB06169319 2,700.00

SUBTOTAL:  97,663.54 

All Business Borrowers are offered the option of an annual review,              

to include a review of all credit facility agreements, security &               
alternative arrangements. To take up this offer, please call                    

0818 200 372 & we will arrange to set up the review meeting.                    
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08 Oct 2024 BALANCE FORWARD 97,663.54 

365IntPayB06169318 2,700.00

365IntPayChgB06169319 12.00

365IntPayChgB06169318 12.00 94,939.54

09 Oct 2024 BOI CR CARD   SEPA DD 172.46 94,767.08

10 Oct 2024 365 Online  MAYNOOTH 350.00

365 Online  Merrion 12,424.00 81,993.08

15 Oct 2024 ROYAL LONDON INSUR SP 6,692.64

BOI CR CARD   SEPA DD 2,057.36 86,628.36

17 Oct 2024 PROFESSIONAL  SEPA DD 125.00 86,503.36

21 Oct 2024 NEPOSCHGUSD 000005.73 5.73

P2010IE309.96@0.92395 286.39 86,211.24

22 Oct 2024 ROYAL LONDON INSUR SP 8,882.48 95,093.72

30 Oct 2024 ROYAL LONDON INSUR SP 9,560.32

365 Online  Sophia M 3,298.07 101,355.97

All Business Borrowers are offered the option of an annual review,              

to include a review of all credit facility agreements, security &               
alternative arrangements. To take up this offer, please call                    

0818 200 372 & we will arrange to set up the review meeting.                    
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